|

: Cashlisting:
“Deposit No:

Object  Transmittal

002272

002278

65096
65096
65096
65096
65096
65106
65106

65096
65096
65096

89599

Dcpl)DN
516731
516734
516735
516736
516737

516725
516726
516727

Cashlist Area:
001803  Date Deposited: 01/06/2011

Pre-
Receipt  Numbered
Numbey:  Receipt...,
726652
726655
726656
726657
726658
726737

726744

726646
726647
726648

Florida Department of Environmental Protection
+ Cash Recclving Application (CRA) ~ -
Cashlisting by Deposit #: 001803 thru 001803

Printed: 1/7/2011 9:32:40 AM - Page 13 R

3755 Descriptic;n: DIV OF AIR RESOURCES MGMT.,

Nume

POWERSCREEN OF FLORIDA INC
TITAN AMERICA

TITAN AMERICA

TITAN AMERICAN

CONCERTE ON CALL INC
BARON SIGN

CRYSTAL RIVER QUARRIES

Object Code 002272 Subtotal:

FPL
FPL
FPL

Object Code 002278 Subtotal:

Cashlisting 89599 Total:

Contact: . E. WALKER

Check

Number. o

060883
0000276806
0000276807
0000276805
34419
27370
90463

1507498
1507500
1507499

Payment
Amount

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$700.00
. $100.00
$100.00

$100.00

$300.00

$1,000.00

0990141
1090456

0310269 1,//7/20/ /

50111
35481
57593

Payment
Number

1054356
1054364
1054365

1054366 .

1054367
1054284
1054294

1054344
1054347
1054349

Remittance
Number. . Fund Grant

911843 PFTF
911846 PFTF
911847 PFTF’
911848 PFTF
911849 PFTF
911945 PFTF
911952  PFTF

911837 APCTF
911838 APCTF
911839 APCTF




S
%THAN )

AMERICA

VENDOR NO.

Tarmac + Roanoke Cement - Essex Cement

1016059

CHECK NO. 0000276805

ROUTE CODE INV. DATE VENDOR INVOICE NO. GROSS AMOUNT DISCOUNT NET AMOUNT
DBOL| 11/29/2010| 0310269-002-AG 100.00 .00 100.00
100.00 .00 100.00

ANY QUESTIONS PERTAINING TO THIS PAYMENT SHOULD BE MADE TO OUR OFFICE AT THE ADDRESS ABOVE.




